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	Subject
	21.04.25
	28.4.25
	5.5.25
	12.5.25
	19.5.25

	English
	Farmer duck 
	Farmer duck
	The enormous Turnip 
	The enormous turnip 
	How plants grow

	Maths
	Mass, capacity and temperature
	Fractions

	Geography
	Fieldwork and local study
The World 
Showing curiosity and an interest in exploring familiar and new experiences in nature.
	Fieldwork and local study
The World 
Showing curiosity and an interest in exploring familiar and new experiences in nature.
	

	RWV
	What do Christians believe God is like

	Science
	
	
	Young gardeners
	Young gardeners

	PHSE
	Relationships

	Whole class reading
	The very hungry caterpillar
Errot’s garden –My first garden 
Garden poem
Jack and the beanstalk 
Where, Oh Where, is Rosie's Chick?


	PE
	Real PE – Real Dance  

	Special Events
	
	
	
	 Bank holiday Monday
	Wednesday 14th May – Slimbridge Trip (some children from the Meadow are going with year 2s)

	



